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RCN Tournai

Maubray Regatta 2023

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Dimanche 14 Mai 2023

Race 01 (5) MU13 1X    500 m    09:30

   1 Gentse R.S. [Welvaert Julius (11/23/003)]

   2 RCN Dinant [DOZIN Raphaël (11.23.505)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/23/004)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/23/014)]

   5 RCNSM [JACOB Bastien (11.23.503)]

Race 02 (1) WU13 2X    500 m    09:40

   1 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.23.501) /GASPARD Alix

(11.23.502)]

Race 03 (10) WU15 1X    1000 m    09:45

   1 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.23.504)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Heyvaert Hannah (10/23/035)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Persyn Sien (09/23/011)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/23/038)]

   5 UN Bruxelles [GOFFINET Alexandra (09.23.506)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker Mare (09/23/018)]

   7 K.R.Club Gent [Debruyne Elisabeth (09/23/003)]

   8 The Oar [Verhaegen Charlotte (09/23/040)]

   9 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Regnier Faustine (2010)] - L

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [D'hoore Jona (09/23/020)]

Race 04 (14) MASTERS 2X    1000 m    09:55

   1 RCN Tournai [Capdivila Gilles (78.23.504) /Fanchon Emmanuel

(68.23.504)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [DARVAS Zsolt (70.23.513) /Martinez Ignacio

(85.23.508)]

   3 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Gorgery Mickael (1976) /Barathon

Hervé (1970)] - L

   4 K.R.Brugge [De Graeve Johnny (77/23/003) /Osselaere Johan

(59/23/001)]

   5 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Tielie Hervé (1959) /Cousin

Gérard (1963)] - L

   6 Mixed CLL Armentières  (FRA) / RCN Tournai [Leulier Pol (57.23.513)

/Dekeyser Jean-Luc (1958)]

   7 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Thomazeau Eric (1964)

/Carpentier Eric (1964)] - L

   8 Beaumont Aviron (FRA) [Lardiere Patrick (1968) /Pasdeloup Bernard

(1962)]

   9 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Lerouge Arnaud (1980) /Lombard

Eric (1968)] - L

  10 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.23.508) /Martin Sophie (83.23.501)]

  11 RSNB [Horta Véronique (61.23.510) /Demey Michel (67.23.503)]

  12 The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/23/001) /Van Dijck Marjan

(88/23/003)]

  13 K.R.Brugge [Vandermoere Marie (66/23/001) /Peeters Ann

(71/23/001)]

  14 K.R.Club Gent [van Hyfte Annelies (83/23/004) /Willems Hilde

(69/23/002)]

Race 05 (8) M 4X    2000 m    10:10

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil S (05/23/012) /Vanoverschelde A

(03/23/015) /Peeters I (07/23/018) /Peeters S (04/23/005)]

   2 Mixed Gentse R.S. / R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Andre M

(91.23.507) /Mercier G (97.23.504) /Tison F (93/23/001) /Louis B

(02.23.505)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Mesdom K (05/23/010) /Mesdom P (06/23/015)

/Muyssen T (05/23/005) /Verbeke D (05/23/008)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Peene T (06/23/025) /Baert K (08/23/038)

/Driessen D (08/23/035) /Onraedt L (07/23/027)]

   5 Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / RCNSM / UN Bruxelles [Ghiot A (07.23.506)

/De Gregorio J (07.23.504) /Gemberg-Wiesike D (06.23.506) /Zaman I

(06.23.505)]

   6 Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/23/010) /Cantineau M (07/23/009) /Foncke

D (08/23/012) /Nouwynck A (07/23/012)]

   7 RCN Tournai [Moulin R (91.23.504) /Van Nieuwenhuyse B

(01.23.503) /Homerin B (90.23.511) /Maertens F (95.23.504)]

   8 Mixed 3Y / S.R.U.N.Liège [Cuvelier H (97.23.510) /Albos M

(96.23.510) /Vandeghinste F (96.23.506) /Levaux L (00.23.503)]

Race 06 (4) W 1X    2000 m    10:15

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Oulevey Élisa (99.23.502)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.23.503)]

   3 UN Bruxelles [Maes Chloé (05.23.501)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Honorine (01.23.502)]

Race 07 (7) WU19 2X    2000 m    10:20

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq Jolijn (05/23/020) /Nuytten Alixe

(06/23/027)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [Block Lies (06/23/017) /Roegiers Victoria (08/23/014)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/23/028) /Francken Astrid

(05/23/025)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Vercauteren Helena (06/23/016) /Vanhoucke Ruth

(05/23/011)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Speeckaert Kato (06/23/006) /De Broe Mona

(06/23/021)] - L

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Belle Stien (05/23/021) /Dewitte Phoebe

(05/23/024)]
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   7 K.R.Club Gent [Bouckenooghe Anke (06/23/001) /Willems Marie

(06/23/005)]

Race 08 (14) MU17 1X    2000 m    10:30

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/23/024)]

   2 RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.23.506)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Tiebe (07/23/019)]

   4 RCNSM [De Gregorio Julius (07.23.504)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Thomas (08/23/024)]

   6 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Muller Alexandre (2008)] - L

   7 K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Pieter (08/23/025)]

   8 RCNSM [Panescu Paul (07.23.508)]

   9 K.R.Brugge [Hautekiet Mattice (08/23/027)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Cherry Robin (08.23.507)]

  11 K.R.Brugge [Dobbelaere Jakobijn (07/23/023)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/23/043)]

  13 K.R.Brugge [Dumon Ferre (08/23/041)]

  14 K.R.Brugge [Neirijnck Wiebe (08/23/033)]

Race 09 (10) MU19 2X    2000 m    10:45

   1 K.R.Brugge [Hautekiet Michiel (06/23/019) /De Grande Wout

(05/23/017)]

   2 Mixed RCNSM / UN Bruxelles [Ghiot Augustin (07.23.506) /Zaman

Ilya (06.23.505)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Cousaert Clement (06/23/013) /Jordaens Josse

(06/23/014)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Kasper (07/23/011) /Sienaert Boris

(07/23/016)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.23.501) /Laloux Aymeric (06.23.502)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/23/018) /Engelbrecht Egon

(07/23/017)]

   7 Mixed K.R.Club Gent / RCN Dinant [d'Haenens Pol (06/23/003)

/Maquet Florian (08.23.502)] - L

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/23/018) /De Smet Liam

(05/23/028)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Arab Manouchehr (08/23/032) /Block Stan (08/23/030)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.23.507) /DESSART Thibaut

(07.23.514)] - L

Race 10 (4) M 1X    2000 m    11:00

   1 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.23.504)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Andre Maxime (91.23.507)]

   3 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.23.501)]

   4 The Oar [Nauwelaers Stijn (93/23/003)]

Race 11 (19) MU15 1X    1000 m    11:15

   1 Gentse R.S. [Van De Gucht Robbe (09/23/010)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [Denecker Viktor (10/23/004)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Van Driessche Linus (09/23/012)]

   4 The Oar [Beel Tijs (10/23/037)]

   5 The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/23/041)]

   6 The Oar [Van Aken Andreas (09/23/039)]

   7 Gentse R.S. [Verbeke Leon (09/23/009)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/23/006)]

   9 The Oar [Weyn Luka (09/23/042)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/23/041)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/23/039)]

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/23/043)]

  13 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smedt Milo (09/23/017)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Cubukcu Metehan (09/23/033)]

  15 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/23/012)]

  16 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Andry Toni (2009)] - L

  17 Gentse R.S. [Laureyns Otto (09/23/031)]

  18 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/23/030)]

  19 RCN Dinant [Dubois Lucas (09.23.507)]

Race 12 (10) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    11:40

   1 RCNSM [De Gregorio Julius (07.23.504)]

   2 The Oar [Ruymaekers Rik (97/23/001)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Potoms Bart (87/23/004)]

   4 The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/23/001)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/23/002)]

   6 RCNSM [Panescu Paul (07.23.508)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Nils (07/23/021)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/23/015)]

   9 The Oar [Marien Nand (07/23/036)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Verdegem Nathan (06/23/030)]

Race 13 (6) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    11:55

   1 RCNSM [Durant Sabrina (94.23.502) /MOONS Eléonore (07.23.502)]

   2 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène

(06.23.503) /Goreux Jeanne (05.23.505)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Renée (07/23/020) /Van Hoof  Remi

(08/23/028)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Maetens Delfien (94/23/002) /De Wilde Lisa

(94/23/003)]

   5 The Oar [Defreyne Tine (00/23/006) /Marcelis Eline (97/23/014)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Mulders Liv (07/23/029) /Geldof Alice (07/23/026)]

Race 14 (8) MASTERS 4X    1000 m    12:00

   1 3Y [De Nale L (78.23.503) /Vanbercy T (81.23.503) /Kervyn E

(76.23.507) /Burgraeve P (75.23.508)]

   2 Mixed Beaumont Aviron (FRA) / CLL Armentières  (FRA) / RCN

Tournai [Leulier P (57.23.513) /Dekeyser J (1958) /Lardiere P (1968)

/Pasdeloup B (1962)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux F (71.23.505) /Maquet M (80.23.506)

/Gaspard V (72.23.508) /Thiry F (77.23.508)]

   4 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Thomazeau E (1964) /Carpentier

E (1964) /Gorgery M (1976) /Barathon H (1970)] - L

   5 UN Bruxelles [DARVAS Z (70.23.513) /Chave E (67.23.507)

/Stevenart C (68.23.505) /Martinez I (85.23.508)]

   6 RCN Tournai [Carbonnelle V (61.23.512) /Schlit B (60.23.509)

/Pecquereau J (91.23.508) /Homerin B (90.23.511)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Vandermoere M (66/23/001) /Osselaere J (59/23/001)

/Verbrugghe J (56/23/001) /Peeters A (71/23/001)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Van der Vennet E (49/23/001) /van Hyfte A

(83/23/004) /Willems H (69/23/002) /Fermyn C (70/23/001)]
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Race 15 PARA 1X    500 m    13:15

    

Race 16 (4) WU13 1X    500 m    13:20

   1 RCN Dinant [GASPARD Alix (11.23.502)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Fiep (11/23/017)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.23.501)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/23/002)]

Race 17 (2) MU13 2X    500 m    13:25

   1 Mixed RCN Dinant / RCNSM [DOZIN Raphaël (11.23.505) /JACOB

Bastien (11.23.503)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/23/004) /Welvaert Julius

(11/23/003)]

Race 18 (7) OPEN 1X    500 m    13:30

   1 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.23.502)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [DARVAS Zsolt (70.23.513)]

   3 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.23.501)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.23.501)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Cherry Robin (08.23.507)]

   6 The Oar [Van Dijck Marjan (88/23/003)]

   7 The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/23/001)]

Race 19 (11) WU17 2X    2000 m    13:35

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Van Ingelgem Edith (07/23/005) /Florquin Fiona

(07/23/008)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Foch Anna-Clémentine (08.23.504) /Legère Louane

(08.23.508)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/23/001) /Brzoska Martyna

(08/23/004)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Jonckheere Jantien (07/23/013) /Roseeuw Nina

(08/23/013)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Denolf Sara (08/23/022) /Seynhaeve Noor (07/23/022)]

   6 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.23.503) /Ricard Hélène (08.23.501)]

   7 K.R.Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/23/002) /Speeckaert Dorien

(07/23/004)]

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Manon (07/23/025) /Van Riet

Renée (07/23/020)]

   9 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Collin Jade (2008) /Christiaen

Lilou (2008)] - L

  10 Gentse R.S. [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/23/014) /Van den Branden

Lien (08/23/008)]

  11 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/23/037) /Ackein Lou

(08/23/036)]

Race 20 (2) M 4-    2000 m    13:50

   1 The Oar [De Haes G (96/23/001) /Joossens F (83/23/006)

/Ruymaekers R (97/23/001) /Nauwelaers S (93/23/003)]

   2 Mixed Gentse R.S. / R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Andre M

(91.23.507) /Mercier G (97.23.504) /Louis B (02.23.505) /Tison F

(93/23/001)]

Race 21 (9) MU17 2X    2000 m    13:55

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/23/024) /Engelbrecht Egon

(07/23/017)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/23/035) /Onraedt Lander

(07/23/027)]

   3 RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.23.506) /De Gregorio Julius (07.23.504)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Thor (08/23/020) /Van Canneyt Pepijn

(08/23/026)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Ilias (07/23/018) /Goovaerts Tiebe

(07/23/019)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Tiboud (08/23/023) /Lamon Xander

(08/23/019)]

   7 C.R.Bruxelles [Delahaye Max (07.23.510) /De Cock Jones Sebastian

(07.23.512)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Vandermeersch Victor (08/23/011) /Eyckerman Twan

(08/23/029)]

   9 K.R.Club Gent [Bonner Jasper (08/23/031) /Willems Simon

(08/23/003)]

DNS-FR Gentse R.S. [Verbeke Michiel (07/23/015) /De

Croock Timo (08/23/044)]

Race 22 (4) W 2X    2000 m    14:15

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/23/001) /Borghys Charlotte

(98/23/002)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Deygers Jill (00/23/005) /De Wilde Lisa (94/23/003)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/23/003) /Rottiers Katia

(72/23/002)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Le Comte Jitske (03/23/020) /Symons Elena

(03/23/021)]

Race 23 (9) LM 1X    2000 m    14:20

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Arthur (03/23/015)]

   2 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.23.504)]

   3 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.23.510)]

   4 RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.23.504)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Simon (04/23/005)]

   6 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.23.506)]

   7 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin (01.23.503)]

   8 R.C.A.E.Liège [Berckmans Nicolas (94.23.505)]

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Louis (00.23.503)]

Race 24 (6) WU19 1X    2000 m    14:30

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken Astrid (05/23/025)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Maes Chloé (05.23.501)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Speeckaert Kato (06/23/006)]

   4 R.C.A.E.Liège [Goreux Jeanne (05.23.505)]

   5 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.23.503)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [De Broe Mona (06/23/021)]
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Race 25 (14) MASTERS 1X    1000 m    14:40

   1 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.23.501)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/23/002)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [De Grande Bjorn (78/23/003)]

   4 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Lerouge Arnaud (1980)] - L

   5 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Cousin Gérard (1963)] - L

   6 CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Dekeyser Jean-Luc (1958)]

   7 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Thomazeau Eric (1964)] - L

   8 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.23.503)]

   9 IRWV [Santos Antonio (63/23/002)]

  10 Union Nautique de Cambrai (FRA) [Lombard Eric (1968)] - L

  11 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.23.508)]

  12 The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/23/001)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.23.503)]

  14 RCNSM [Martin Sophie (83.23.501)]

Race 26 (4) WU15 2X    1000 m    14:50

   1 Mixed T.R.T.Hazewinkel / The Oar [Verhaegen Charlotte (09/23/040)

/Van Riet Winter (10/23/038)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Debruyne Elisabeth (09/23/003) /Heyvaert Hannah

(10/23/035)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker Mare (09/23/018) /D'hoore Jona

(09/23/020)]

   4 Mixed RCN Dinant / UN Bruxelles [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.23.504)

/GOFFINET Alexandra (09.23.506)]

Race 27 (5) MU15 4X    1000 m    15:00

   1 The Oar [Beel T (10/23/037) /Weyn L (09/23/042) /De Maeyer C

(09/23/041) /Van Aken A (09/23/039)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Van Maele J (10/23/002) /Willems T (09/23/037) /De

Man J (09/23/006) /Theunissen A (09/23/002)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Denecker V (10/23/004) /Van De Gucht R (09/23/010)

/Van Driessche L (09/23/012) /Verbeke L (09/23/009)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Leten G (10/23/034) /Quartier D (09/23/043) /de

Moffarts G (09/23/038) /Gussé C (10/23/029)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley J (10/23/041) /De Smedt M (09/23/017)

/Bauwens A (10/23/012) /Cubukcu M (09/23/033)]

Race 28 (10) MU19 1X    2000 m    15:05

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/23/012)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.23.505)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.23.501)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.23.502)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [De Grande Wout (05/23/017)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.23.507)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Hautekiet Michiel (06/23/019)]

   8 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Buffat William (2006)*] - L

   9 K.R.Club Gent [d'Haenens Pol (06/23/003)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [DESSART Thibaut (07.23.514)] - L

Race 29 (5) M 2X    2000 m    15:30

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/23/038) /Peene Tibe (06/23/025)]

   2 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Andre Maxime (91.23.507)

/Louis Benjamin (02.23.505)]

   3 Mixed RCNSM / UN Bruxelles [Ghiot Augustin (07.23.506) /Zaman

Ilya (06.23.505)]

   4 RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.23.504) /Van Nieuwenhuyse

Benjamin (01.23.503)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.23.507) /Levaux Louis

(00.23.503)] - L

Race 30 (3) MU17 4X    2000 m    15:40

   1 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs K (07/23/011) /Sienaert B (07/23/016) /Arab M

(08/23/032) /Block S (08/23/030)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Van Canneyt P (08/23/026) /Manhaeghe T (08/23/023)

/Lamon X (08/23/019) /Verhoeven T (08/23/020)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/23/010) /Cantineau M (07/23/009) /Foncke

D (08/23/012) /Nouwynck A (07/23/012)]

Race 31 (6) LW 1X    2000 m    15:50

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Oulevey Élisa (99.23.502)]

   2 The Oar [Van Dijck Marjan (88/23/003)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Le Comte Jitske (03/23/020)]

   4 RCNSM [Durant Sabrina (94.23.502)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Honorine (01.23.502)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Bouckenooghe Anke (06/23/001)]

Race 32 (3) M 2-    2000 m    15:55

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/23/024) /Seghers Charles

(06/23/018)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/23/018) /De Smet Liam

(05/23/028)]

   3 The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/23/001) /Nauwelaers Stijn (93/23/003)]

Race 33 (10) WU17 1X    2000 m    16:00

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/23/028)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/23/001)]

   3 RCNSM [MOONS Eléonore (07.23.502)]

   4 UN Bruxelles [Legère Louane (08.23.508)]

   5 UN Bruxelles [Foch Anna-Clémentine (08.23.504)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska Martyna (08/23/004)]

   7 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/23/037)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/23/002)]

   9 K.R.Club Gent [Speeckaert Dorien (07/23/004)]

  10 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein Lou (08/23/036)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.23.503)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.23.501)]
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Race 34 (5) W 4X    2000 m    16:15

   1 Gentse R.S. [Block L (06/23/017) /Jonckheere J (07/23/013)

/Vercauteren H (06/23/016) /Roseeuw N (08/23/013)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq J (05/23/020) /Nuytten A (06/23/027)

/Dewitte P (05/23/024) /Van Belle S (05/23/021)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Florquin F (07/23/008) /Symons E (03/23/021) /Van

Ingelgem E (07/23/005) /Willems M (06/23/005)]

   4 Gentse R.S. [Vanhoucke R (05/23/011) /Dequinnemaere T

(07/23/014) /Van den Branden L (08/23/008) /Roegiers V (08/23/014)]

   5 Mixed RCN Dinant / UN Bruxelles [Sclavont Y (02.23.503) /Tallier T

(85.23.503) /Chave E (67.23.507) /Stevenart C (68.23.505)]

Race 35 (4) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    16:20

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/23/015) /Ruyssen Maurits

(08/23/043)]

   2 C.R.Bruxelles [Delahaye Max (07.23.510) /Gemberg-Wiesike Damian

(06.23.506)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier Jelle (06/23/022) /Verdegem Nathan

(06/23/030)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Potoms Bart (87/23/004) /Nica Nils (07/23/021)]

Race 36 (7) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    16:30

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Manon (07/23/025)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Goreux Jeanne (05.23.505)]

   3 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.23.503)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.23.501)] - L

   5 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.23.503)] - L

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Renée (07/23/020)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Hoof  Remi (08/23/028)]

DNS-EA C.R.Bruxelles [Duvielguerbigny Charline

(07.23.501)]

Race 37 WU15 4X    1000 m    16:40

    

Race 38 (11) MU15 2X    1000 m    16:45

   1 Gentse R.S. [Van De Gucht Robbe (09/23/010) /Van Driessche Linus

(09/23/012)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Van Maele Joren (10/23/002) /De Man Justin

(09/23/006)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Denecker Viktor (10/23/004) /Verbeke Leon (09/23/009)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Theunissen Arno (09/23/002) /de Moffarts Gijs

(09/23/038)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Cubukcu Metehan (09/23/033) /De Smedt Milo

(09/23/017)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Thibo (09/23/037) /Quartier Daan

(09/23/043)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/23/039) /Vercauteren Toon

(10/23/043)]

   8 Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/23/006) /Laureyns Otto

(09/23/031)]

   9 Élan Nautique Coudekerquois (FRA) [Andry Toni (2009) /Scorey

Clément (2009)] - L

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/23/041) /Bauwens Arthur

(10/23/012)]

  11 K.R.Club Gent [Leten Georges (10/23/034) /Gussé Cesar (10/23/029)]

Race 39 (5) OPEN 8+    1000 m    16:55

   1 Gentse R.S. [Verbeke D (05/23/008) /Mesdom K (05/23/010)

/Mesdom P (06/23/015) /Muyssen T (05/23/005) /Jordaens J

(06/23/014) /Persyn N (07/23/010) /Cantineau M (07/23/009) /Foncke

D (08/23/012) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/23/013)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Hautekiet M (08/23/027) /Dumon F (08/23/041) /Denolf S

(08/23/022) /Seynhaeve N (07/23/022) /Dobbelaere J (07/23/023)

/Neirijnck W (08/23/033) /Lahousse T (08/23/024) /Lahousse P

(08/23/025) / Cox : Weyne C (06/23/029)]

   3 Gentse R.S. [Nouwynck A (07/23/012) /Sienaert B (07/23/016)

/Nienhuijs K (07/23/011) /Arab M (08/23/032) /Block S (08/23/030)

/Eyckerman T (08/23/029) /Vandermeersch V (08/23/011) /Verbeke M

(07/23/015) / Cox : Verbeke L (09/23/009)]

   4 3Y [Albos M (96.23.510) /Vandeghinste F (96.23.506) /Cuvelier H

(97.23.510) /De Nale L (78.23.503) /Kervyn E (76.23.507) /Vanbercy

T (81.23.503) /Burgraeve P (75.23.508) /Regniers S (81.23.507) / Cox

: Rollin O (86.23.510)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Florquin F (07/23/008) /Symons E (03/23/021) /Van

Ingelgem E (07/23/005) /Le Comte J (03/23/020) /Sautois R

(08/23/001) /Brzoska M (08/23/004) /Mulders L (07/23/029) /Geldof A

(07/23/026) / Cox : Bouckenooghe A (06/23/001)]
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